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July
Initial balance - 36,331.15

Income
Mr T. Rajaratnam  2,000.00
Mrs & Mr Sarath Bhush  10,500.00
Total  12,500.00

Expenses
BADAMPUDI - 3,000.00
BRAHMANAPALLI - 2,500.00
CHIGURUKOTA - 1,000.00
CHODAVARAM - 1,000.00
DASU NAGARAM - 1,000.00
EMANI - 1,500.00
KARAMCHEDU - 1,000.00
Loans - 4,439.63
NELAPADU - 200.00
PEDAKAKANI - 1,000.00
PEDAPALAPARRU - 1,500.00
S. G. COLONY & MAN - 750.00
SWATHANTHRA COLO - 1,000.00
Total - 19,889.63

Cash Flow - 7,389.63

Transfers
Money Transfer / Receiv  3,619.00
Total  3,619.00

Balance - 40,101.78
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Date Category Description Amount Balance

02/07/15 Mrs & Mr Sarath Bh July offering  10,500.00 unknown - 25,831.15
02/07/15 Money Transfer / R Tithe  2,850.00 unknown - 22,981.15
13/07/15 BADAMPUDI Bro. G. Moses Kumar - 3,000.00 unknown - 25,981.15
13/07/15 BRAHMANAPALLI Bro. M. Aseervadam - 2,500.00 unknown - 28,481.15
13/07/15 CHIGURUKOTA Bro. P. Shadrakh - 1,000.00 unknown - 29,481.15
13/07/15 CHODAVARAM Bro. P. S. Chakravarthy - 1,000.00 bank transfer - 30,481.15
13/07/15 PEDAPALAPARRU Bro. V. Epaphroditu - 1,500.00 unknown - 31,981.15
13/07/15 SWATHANTHRA C Bro. P. Ratna Raju - 1,000.00 unknown - 32,981.15
14/07/15 Mr T. Rajaratnam July contribution  2,000.00 unknown - 30,981.15
15/07/15 DASU NAGARAM Bro. G. Prasad - 1,000.00 unknown - 31,981.15
15/07/15 EMANI Bro. M. Daniel - 1,500.00 unknown - 33,481.15
15/07/15 KARAMCHEDU Bro. A. Santhi Babu - 1,000.00 unknown - 34,481.15
15/07/15 NELAPADU Bro. J. Masthan Rao - 200.00 unknown - 34,681.15
15/07/15 PEDAKAKANI Bro. B. Deva Doss - 1,000.00 unknown - 35,681.15
15/07/15 S. G. COLONY & M Bro. M. Emmanuel, adv - 750.00 unknown - 36,431.15
15/07/15 Money Transfer / R ME 2/2  769.00 unknown - 35,662.15
25/07/15 Loans 12 months EMI towards - 4,439.63 bank transfer - 40,101.78


